

TAYLOR COUNTY COMMISSION TAYLOR COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA CONTRACT PRUNTYTOWN PIKE SEWER EXTENSION PROJECT BID TABULATION TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2025 AT 9:00 AM Thrasher Project #T20-11148																									
Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Pro Contracting, Inc. Lost Creek, WV WV044670		Jet Jack, Inc. Oakdale, PA WV064891		D&M Contracting, Inc. New Alexandria, PA WV032637		Bear Contracting LLC Bridgeport, WV WV028391		BC Allen Company LLC Fairmont, WV WV062965		Dan's Marine Service, Inc. Graffon, WV WV025169		JF Allen Company Buchanan, WV WV000376		Laurita Excavating, Inc. Morgantown, WV WV001135		Blue Gold Development LLC Fairmont, WV WV059430		Kukarin Contracting, Inc. Esport, PA WV043196		Mason Dixon Energy Services LLC Cameron, WV WV057129	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
			BASE BID																						
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 10,378.32	\$ 10,378.32	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00		
2	1	LS	Erosion and Sediment Controls	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,919.26	\$ 6,919.26	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
3	1,620	LF	Install New 6" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer (0' 6") Deep	\$ 67.00	\$ 108,540.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 113,400.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 95,580.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 136,080.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 100,440.00	\$ 84.24	\$ 136,468.80	\$ 60.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 102,060.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 283,500.00	\$ 98,820.00	\$ 160,088,400.00		
4	330	LF	Install New 6" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer (6' 9") Deep	\$ 72.00	\$ 23,760.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 22,440.00	\$ 110.02	\$ 36,306.60	\$ 67.00	\$ 22,110.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 69,960.00	\$ 21,780.00	\$ 7,187,400.00		
5	145	LF	Install New 6" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer (9' 12") Deep	\$ 89.00	\$ 12,905.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,325.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 11,890.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 161.56	\$ 23,426.20	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 17,980.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 35,525.00	\$ 11,455.00	\$ 1,660,975.00		
6	750	LF	Install New 8" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer (0' 6") Deep	\$ 70.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 65,250.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 87.70	\$ 65,775.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 146,250.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 36,562,500.00		
7	750	LF	Install New 8" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer (6' 9") Deep	\$ 76.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 86,250.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 114.63	\$ 85,972.50	\$ 72.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 166,500.00	\$ 53,250.00	\$ 39,937,500.00		
8	85	LF	Install New 8" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer (9' 12") Deep	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 166.18	\$ 14,125.30	\$ 155.00	\$ 13,175.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 10,965.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 22,525.00	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 621,350.00		
9	25	LF	Install New 8" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer (12'-15') Deep	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 231.79	\$ 5,794.75	\$ 195.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 76,250.00		
10	465	LF	Install New 4" PVC SDR 35 Service Lateral Piping	\$ 55.00	\$ 25,575.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 32,550.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 25,110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 25,575.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,275.00	\$ 58.86	\$ 27,369.90	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 43,245.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 29,295.00	\$ 30,225.00	\$ 14,054,625.00		
11	25	LF	Install New 6" PVC SDR 35 Service Lateral Piping	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 61.91	\$ 1,547.75	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 42,500.00		
12	1175	LF	Install New 2" HDPE DR-11 Forcemain	\$ 30.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 19,975.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 46.06	\$ 54,120.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 39,950.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 39,950.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 41,418,750.00		
13	985	LF	Install New 1-1/4" HDPE DR-11 Forcemain	\$ 30.00	\$ 29,550.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 39,400.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 35,460.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,775.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 27,580.00	\$ 37.12	\$ 36,563.20	\$ 29.00	\$ 28,565.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 32,505.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 32,505.00	\$ 29,550.00	\$ 29,106,750.00		
14	2	EA	Tie New Forcemain Into Existing Manhole	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,795.75	\$ 5,591.50	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,570.00	\$ 13,140.00		
15	22	EA	Install New 48" Diameter Manhole Base, Cone Top, Watertight Frame and Cover	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 74,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 69,190.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 149,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 6,413.61	\$ 141,099.42	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 140,800.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 173,800.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 1,936,000.00		
16	40	VF	Install New 48" Diameter Manhole Riser	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 371.82	\$ 14,872.80	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 640,000.00		
17	7	VF	Install New 6" PVC Internal Drop Connection (Over 6')	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,948.47	\$ 13,639.29	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 22,785.00		
18	23	EA	Install New 4" Customer Cleanout, Complete	\$ 975.00	\$ 22,425.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 28,635.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 1,141.36	\$ 26,251.28	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 64,400.00	\$ 18,860.00	\$ 433,780.00		
19	1	EA	Install New 6" Customer Cleanout, Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,487.27	\$ 1,487.27	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00		
20	3	EA	Install New 6" Terminal Gravity Line Cleanout, Complete	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,179.08	\$ 6,537.24	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 17,280.00		
21	1	EA	Install New 2" Air/Vacuum Release Valve	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,575.00	\$ 7,575.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,635.99	\$ 8,635.99	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00		
22	1	EA	Install New 2" Pressure In-Line Cleanout	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,485.12	\$ 4,485.12	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00		
23	1	LS	Install New Duplex Lift Station, Complete	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 231,523.91	\$ 231,523.91	\$ 390,000.00	\$ 390,000.00	\$ 312,815.00	\$ 312,815.00	\$ 286,000.00	\$ 286,000.00	\$ 491,000.00	\$ 491,000.00		
24	1	EA	Portable Generator	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 124,467.91	\$ 124,467.91	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 75,900.00	\$ 75,900.00	\$ 151,000.00	\$ 151,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 97,000.00		
25	1	LS	Install New E/One Duplex Grinder Lift Station, Complete	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 62,029.91	\$ 62,029.91	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 64,700.00	\$ 64,700.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00		
26	1	LS	Abandon Existing Lift Station, Complete	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,107.57	\$ 9,107.57	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 20,000.00							